Ergebnis - WWOTC 2025 2.Lauf

2025-02-02
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Mario Novosel
Josef Skarek
Harald Krumbholz

Leonard Glentzer-Siegert

Reinhard Siegert
Richard Lederer
Simon Cart
Daniel Strauss
Ernst Bonek

Sabine Hilbert

Silke Hochwieser
Stefanie Baxa

Katrin Marquetant
Miriam Leopoldseder
Hannelore Schreiber
llona Seifert

Sabine Hofstatter
Ronja Glentzer-Siegert
Sandra Dornstauder
Petra Schinnerer
Maya Lapornik
Gabriele Kapeller

(9/9)

OLG Strock Wien
LC Kapelln

WATV

WAT-OL

WAT-OL

WAT-OL

OLC Wienerwald
OLG Strock Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

(13/13)
Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
vereinslos

WGSC 1901
vereinslos

HSV Langenlebarn
WGSC 1901
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT-OL

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

OLG Strock Wien

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Orienteering Klosterneuburg

Zeit

11:46
12:09
12:57
14:18
19:28
28:58
Fehlst.
Nicht Ang.
Nicht Ang.

Zeit
13:28
14:17
14:28
14:35
14:37
15:29
16:29
17:13
17:33
18:21
19:31
20:01
Nicht Ang.

MeOS 2025-02-02 12:39:51, HC

Riickstandeit verloren

0:23
+0:23 1:13
+1:11 0:23
+2:32 0:26
+7:42 0:20
+17:12  8:27

Riickstandeit verloren

0:00
+0:49 0:00
+1:00 0:00
+1:07 0:31
+1:09 0:22
+2:01 0:00
+3:01 0:24
+3:45 0:00
+4:05 1:50
+4:53 3:34
+6:03 0:00
+6:33 1:46



